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DECEMBER
v i bord ik  Childrons Divici 7 o Youthdl
Menday,December4- Adjusted-Schedule-of Classes for Acadermy-& YMSP
FridayDecember8 Schedule-Posted-on
SundayDecember24
WednesdayDecember20 LastDay-of Adult Classes

JANUARY
WednesdayJanuary-3- Winterintensive

Students)

Monday, January 8-
Friday, January 12

Winter Workshop (Academy Levels 4-Day Program) Schedule TBA
First Day of Children’s & Community Youth Classes

Saturday, January 13

Academy & YMSP Audition 12-2 pm

Monday, January 15

Martin Luther King Jr. Day, No Classes & Building Closed

Tuesday, January 16

Required Academy and YMSP Spring Orientation

Wednesday, January 17

First Day of Academy and YMSP Classes

FEBRUARY

Saturday, February 10

Academy Field Trip to TPAC

Saturday, February 24

No School of Nashville Ballet Classes this day — YAGP Job Fair

Monday, February 26-
Saturday, March 2

Children’s Division, Community Youth Observation Week

MARCH

Tuesday, March 5

Level 3B Academy Evaluations
Call Time 4:45 p.m. | Evaluation 5:15-6:45 p.m.




*Level 3B has following day off

Wednesday, March 6

Level 3A Academy Evaluations
Call Time 4:30 p.m. | Evaluation 5:00-7:00 p.m.
*Level 3A has following day off

Monday, March 11-
Saturday, March 16

Spring Break
No Children’s, Community Youth, Academy, YMSP, or PD Classes

Saturday, March 23

Family Day at the Ballet and Community Adult Showcase
No Academy, YMSP, Children’s, Community Classes

Monday, March 25-
Saturday, March 30

Academy and YMSP Observation Week

SCHOOL OF
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2023-2024 School Year (TENTATIVE, SUBJECT TO CHANGE)

APRIL

Wednesday, April 3

Level 4 Academy Evaluations
Evaluation 4:30-6:30 p.m.
*Level 4 has following day off

Thursday, April 4

Level 5 Academy Evaluations
Evaluation 4:30-6:30 p.m.
*Level 5 has following day off

Friday, April 5

Day Program Academy Evaluations
Evaluation 9:00-11:00 a.m.

Level 6/7 Evaluations

Evaluation 4:30-6:30 p.m.

*Levels 6/7/Day have off Saturday, April 6

Saturday, April 6

Open Academy and YMSP Auditions
Registration 11:00-11:30 a.m. | Audition Class 11:30-1:00 p.m.

Saturday, April 27

Spring Celebration (Levels 1 through 3A/B)
Tech Starting at 10 a.m. schedule TBA
Performance #1- 2:00 p.m.

Performance #2- 4:30 p.m.

MAY




Tuesday, April 30 -
Thursday, May 2

Tech and Dress Rehearsals for School Performances at The Martin
Center

Friday, May 3-
Sunday, May 5

School Performances at The Martin Center
Friday, May 3 Evening — Spring Showcase (Levels 4-7, Day, PD)
Saturday, May 4 Matinee — Spring Showcase (Levels 4-7, Day, PD)
Saturday, May 4 Evening — Spring Showcase (Levels 4-7, Day, PD)
Sunday, May 5 Matinee — Adaptive & Community Youth Showcase
Sunday, May 5 Evening — Spring Showcase (Levels 4-7, Day, PD)

Monday, May 6

Last Day of Children’s and Community Youth Classes

Friday, May 10 &
Saturday, May 11

NB2’s Performances of Young Artists Showcase

Monday, May 13

Last Day of Academy, YMSP and Professional Division

Friday, May 13

Last Day of Academy, Day and PD Classes

Saturday, May 18

Academy Field Trip to Live in Studio A




